Election: 2004 General
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2004-11-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 55380
Ballots Cast: 40995

Voter Turnout: 74%

Active Precincts: 82

Contest: US SENATE

Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: AFTON 1
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: CLINTON 1
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: CLINTON 2
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)

Precinct: CORTLAND 1
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: CORTLAND 2

Total Votes
26077
11954
1058

603

150

Total Votes
225

125

11

5

1

Total Votes
246

181

19

8

3

Total Votes
156

153

8

3

3

Total Votes
336

230

27

8

3

Vote %
65.45
30
2.66
1.51
0.38

Vote %
61.31
34.06
3

1.36
0.27

Vote %
53.83
39.61
4.16
1.75
0.66

Vote %
48.3
47.37
2.48
0.93
0.93

Vote %
55.63
38.08
4.47
1.32
0.5
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Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: CORTLAND 3
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: CORTLAND 4
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: CORTLAND 5
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: CORTLAND 6
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 1
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 10
Candidate Name
BARACK OBAMA (NP)

Total Votes
512

254

12

10

5

Total Votes
474

245

12

3

1

Total Votes
287

124

-

1

0

Total Votes
416

198

26

8

6

Total Votes
399

205

14

9

4

Total Votes
192

62

10

3

1

Total Votes
208

Vote %
64.56
32.03
1.51
1.26
0.63

Vote %
64.49
33.33
1.63
0.41
0.14

Vote %
68.5
29.59
1.67
0.24

0

Vote %
63.61
30.28
3.98
1.22
0.92

Vote %
63.23
32.49
2.22
1.43
0.63

Vote %
71.64
23.13
3.73
1.12
0.37

Vote %
80.93
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ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 11
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 12
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 13
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 14
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 15
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 16
Candidate Name
BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)

O W oo Ww

Total Votes
123

22

2

1

0

Total Votes
295
44

o A~ N

Total Votes
264

120

-

6

3

Total Votes
523
5

= oo~

Total Votes
400
83

w o O

Total Votes
285

85

12

14.79
3.11
1.17

Vote %
83.11
14.86
1.35
0.68

0

Vote %
84.29
12.57
2

1.14

0

Vote %
66

30
1.75
15
0.75

Vote %
85.46
12.25
1.31
0.82
0.16

Vote %
79.84
16.57
1.8

1.2

0.6

Vote %
72.52
21.63
3.05
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ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 17
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 18
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 19
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 2
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 20
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 21
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Total Votes
205
78

= N O

Total Votes
333

112

6

4

1

Total Votes
514

239

18

13

3

Total Votes
264
54

or b

Total Votes
419

134

11

8

0

Total Votes
514

197

13

5

3

Vote %
69.49
26.44
3.05
0.68
0.34

Vote %
73.03
24.56
1.32
0.88
0.22

Vote %
65.31
30.37
2.29
1.65
0.38

Vote %
81.73
16.72
1.24
0.31

0

Vote %
73.25
23.43
1.92
1.4

0

Vote %
70.22
26.91
1.78
0.68
0.41
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Precinct: DEKALB 22
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 23
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 24
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 25
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 26
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 27
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct;: DEKALB 28
Candidate Name

Total Votes
268

79

6

5

0

Total Votes
321

96

9

4

3

Total Votes
232

85

8

7

0

Total Votes
472

134

13

6

0

Total Votes
248

89

12

10

1

Total Votes
338

148

12

6

0

Total Votes

Vote %
74.86
22.07
1.68
1.4

Vote %
74.13
22.17
2.08
0.92
0.69

Vote %
69.88
25.6
241
2.11

0

Vote %
75.52
21.44
2.08
0.96

0

Vote %
68.89
24.72
3.33
2.78
0.28

Vote %
67.06
29.37
2.38
1.19

Vote %
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BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 29
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 3
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 30
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 31
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 32
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 33
Candidate Name
BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

136

o whH

Total Votes
499

212

19

9

6

Total Votes
402
138

N N

Total Votes
383

100

9

4

0

Total Votes
285

123

9

3

0

Total Votes
462

142

12

6

0

Total Votes
410
121

70.47
25.91
2.07
1.55

Vote %
66.98
28.46
2.55
1.21
0.81

Vote %
72.17
24.78
1.44
1.26
0.36

Vote %
77.22
20.16
1.81
0.81

Vote %
67.86
29.29
2.14
0.71

Vote %
74.28
22.83
1.93
0.96

0

Vote %
73.87
21.8
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JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 34
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 35
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 36
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 4
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 5
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 6
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)

14

Total Votes
373
149

O 00

Total Votes
226
80

ONDN

Total Votes
474

213

14

10

3

Total Votes
373

37

5

1

1

Total Votes
552

141

12

8

2

Total Votes
203

64

4

1

2.52
1.62
0.18

Vote %
69.33
27.7
1.49
1.49

0

Vote %
72.9
25.81
0.65
0.65

Vote %
66.39
29.83
1.96
14
0.42

Vote %
89.45
8.87
1.2
0.24
0.24

Vote %
77.2
19.72
1.68
1.12
0.28

Vote %
74.63
23.53
1.47
0.37
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Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 7
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 8
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: DEKALB 9
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: FRANKLIN 1
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: FRANKLIN 2
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: GENOA 1
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Total Votes
238
58

NN N

Total Votes
361
60

o A~ N

Total Votes
455
70

or N

Total Votes
408

224

13

12

5

Total Votes
223

145

14

6

3

Total Votes
337

245

17

13

2

Vote %
78.81
19.21
1.32
0.33
0.33

Vote %
83.56
13.89
1.62
0.93

Vote %
85.37
13.13
1.31
0.19

0

Vote %
61.63
33.84
1.96
1.81
0.76

Vote %
57.03
37.08
3.58
1.53
0.77

Vote %
54.89
39.9
2.77
2.12
0.33
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Precinct: GENOA 2
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: GENOA 3
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: GENOA 4
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: KINGSTON 1
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: KINGSTON 2
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: MALTA 1
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: MALTA 2
Candidate Name

Total Votes
234

119

13

8

0

Total Votes
216
144

= B~ ©

Total Votes
533

291

14

8

7

Total Votes
386

201

29

10

3

Total Votes
400

278

28

9

5

Total Votes
178

129

-

3

1

Total Votes

Vote %
62.57
31.82
3.48
2.14

Vote %
57.75
38.5
241
1.07
0.27

Vote %
62.49
34.11
1.64
0.94
0.82

Vote %
61.37
31.96
4.61
1.59
0.48

Vote %
55.56
38.61
3.89
1.25
0.69

Vote %
55.97
40.57
2.2
0.94
0.31

Vote %
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BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: MAYFIELD 1
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)

Precinct: MILAN 1
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: PAW PAW 1
Candidate Name

ALAN KEYES (NP)
BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: PIERCE 1
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: SANDWICH 1
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: SANDWICH 2
Candidate Name
BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

206
129
10

(0]

Total Votes
283

166

12

-

5

Total Votes
94
6

O O 00~

Total Votes
80

69

11

3

1

Total Votes
121

116

28

6

0

Total Votes
314

238

30

10

3

Total Votes
284
170

58.36
36.54
2.83
2.27

Vote %
59.83
35.1
2.54
1.48
1.06

Vote %
51.09
41.3
4.35
3.26

0

Vote %
48.78
42.07
6.71
1.83
0.61

Vote %
44.65
42.8
10.33
2.21

Vote %
52.77
40
5.04
1.68
0.5

Vote %
59.17
35.42
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ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: SANDWICH 3
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: SANDWICH 4
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: SANDWICH 5
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: SHABBONA 1
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: SOMONAUK 1
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: SOMONAUK 2
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)

19

ol

Total Votes
344

198

17

10

2

Total Votes
314

233

22

9

4

Total Votes
406

265

15

11

3

Total Votes
394

256

22

12

4

Total Votes
297

189

18

10

4

Total Votes
241

155

14

9

3.96
1.04
0.42

Vote %
60.25
34.68
2.98
1.75
0.35

Vote %
53.95
40.03
3.78
1.55
0.69

Vote %
58
37.86
2.14
1.57
0.43

Vote %
57.27
37.21
3.2
1.74
0.58

Vote %
57.34
36.49
3.47
1.93
0.77

Vote %
57.38
36.9
3.33
2.14
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Write-in (NP)

Precinct: SOUTH GROVE 1
Candidate Name

ALAN KEYES (NP)
BARACK OBAMA (NP)
Write-in (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)

Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 1
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)

Write-in (NP)

Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 2
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)

Write-in (NP)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 1
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 10
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 2
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Total Votes
130

120

3

2

1

Total Votes
305

196

116

8

1

Total Votes
349

278

76

8

1

Total Votes
221

125

14

3

0

Total Votes
370

176

16

7

2

Total Votes
443

167

19

9

1

0.24

Vote %
50.78
46.88
1.17
0.78
0.39

Vote %
48.72
31.31
18.53
1.28
0.16

Vote %
49.02
39.04
10.67
1.12
0.14

Vote %
60.88
34.44
3.86
0.83

0

Vote %
64.8
30.82
2.8
1.23
0.35

Vote %
69.33
26.13
2.97
1.41
0.16
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Precinct: SYCAMORE 3
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 4
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 5
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 6
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 7
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 8
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 9
Candidate Name

Total Votes
503

278

13

12

1

Total Votes
307

144

14

9

3

Total Votes
361

155

11

5

1

Total Votes
251

96

4

2

1

Total Votes
244
94

N B~ 0

Total Votes
261

101

8

3

3

Total Votes

Vote %
62.33
34.45
1.61
1.49
0.12

Vote %
64.36
30.19
2.94
1.89
0.63

Vote %
67.73
29.08
2.06
0.94
0.19

Vote %
70.9
27.12
1.13
0.56
0.28

Vote %
69.32
26.7
2.27
1.14
0.57

Vote %
69.41
26.86
2.13
0.8

0.8

Vote %
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BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
JERRY KOHN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: VICTOR 1
Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (NP)
ALAN KEYES (NP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (NP)
Write-in (NP)

JERRY KOHN (NP)

662
427
20
15

Total Votes
97
93

NN O

58.48
37.72
1.77
1.33
0.71

Vote %
48.5
46.5

3

1

1

page 14/ 14


http://www.tcpdf.org

